
Msc Nazwisko, Imię Klub Miejscowość Rok ur. Czas Pkt

1 BEDNAREK Aleksandra KS SP 149 Łódź Lódź 1998 00:44:19.56 100

2 BORYS Anna Team Karaś Warszawa 2000 00:51:02.00 90

3 GARRINGER Makenzie niezrzeszony Gdańsk 1995 00:51:46.50 80

4 TITOVA Irina Pregel Kaliningrad 1961 00:53:57.43 75

5 GOŹDZIEJEWSKA Anna Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1967 00:56:28.22 70

6 BORYS Ewa Team Karaś Warszawa 1976 01:00:33.57 65

7 BOŁTUĆ Małgorzata Royal Swimmers Ślęza Wrocław 1983 01:01:49.40 60

8 GRABANIA Jadwiga Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1992 01:10:52.71 55

9 MIERZEJEWSKA Anna Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1985 01:12:22.73 50

10 BERNAT Marta niezrzeszony Miłki 1989 01:21:16.55 45

11 DRWIĘGA Beata Pozytywnie Zabiegani Sanok 1973 01:24:17.10 40

12 SIEKIERSKA Natalia niezrzeszony Tarnobrzeg 1996 01:29:47.11 35

13 BARDZICKA Iwona Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1954 01:34:20.65 30

14 SKARBEK-RUDNICKA Dorota MKP Narie 10,5 Morąg 1989 01:35:15.57 25

15 DEPTUŁA Mirosława niezrzeszony Elbląg 1950 01:41:17.73 20

1 PALMI-KUKIEŁKO Mieszko niezrzeszony Wejsuny 1993 00:42:48.78 100

2 RŻYSKI Marcin niezrzeszony Gdańsk 1994 00:42:58.59 90

3 GREGOROWICZ Paweł Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1974 00:43:06.14 80

4 SMIRNOV Aleksandr Pregel Kaliningrad 1968 00:44:30.98 75

5 KONOPACKI Piotr Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1978 00:46:17.59 70

6 GOŁEMBIEWSKI Andrzej Toruń Multisport Team Tczew 1986 00:47:22.83 65

7 KIERES Michał Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1984 00:50:21.12 60

8 EZHKOV Vadim Pregel Kaliningrad 1965 00:51:42.96 55

9 PULKOWSKI Leszek niezrzeszony Elbląg 1953 00:54:01.82 50

10 LUTKOWSKI Tomasz niezrzeszony Poznań 1975 00:55:08.50 45

11 ARENTEWICZ Grzegorz Toruń Multisport Team Toruń 1981 00:55:43.26 40

12 SZADY Andrzej niezrzeszony Puławy 1989 00:56:22.00 35

13 MILEWSKI Bogdan Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1969 00:57:43.45 30

14 MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI Adam Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1974 01:01:02.74 25

15 KOSTRZEWA Wojciech niezrzeszony Józefosław 1980 01:02:35.67 20

16 DANIŁKO Paweł Stomadent Biała 1983 01:03:26.23 18

17 GAWKOWSKI Mariusz niezrzeszony Warszawa 1958 01:06:14.78 16

18 RYCHLAK VEL STRZELBICKI Jerzy niezrzeszony Warszawa 1970 01:08:43.75 14

19 ŻUCZKOWSKI Łukasz niezrzeszony Warszawa 1977 01:09:05.67 12

20 MIKHAYLOV Sergei Pregel Kaliningrad 1959 01:11:28.65 10

21 JUREWICZ Wojciech niezrzeszony Kętrzyn 1967 01:11:48.44 0
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22 PYTEL Miłosz niezrzeszony Kraków 1979 01:12:27.16 0

23 BŁOŃSKI Michał niezrzeszony Włodzimieró 1979 01:17:49.38 0

24 ŁOPATA Piotr niezrzeszony Warszawa 1960 01:18:07.40 0

25 VOKHMINOV Vladimir niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 01:21:13.78 0

26 PODGÓRSKI Kazimierz niezrzeszony Morąg 1962 01:22:54.92 0

27 JEZNACH Jakub niezrzeszony Wołomin 1992 01:23:43.17 0

28 KOC Mirosław niezrzeszony Giżycko 1967 01:29:40.14 0

29 BOĆ Paweł niezrzeszony Giżycko 1970 01:45:08.08 0



Msc Nazwisko, Imię Klub Miejscowość Rok ur. Czas Pkt

1 BEDNAREK Aleksandra KS SP 149 Łódź Lódź 1998 00:44:19.56 100

2 BORYS Anna Team Karaś Warszawa 2000 00:51:02.00 90

3 GARRINGER Makenzie niezrzeszony Gdańsk 1995 00:51:46.50 80

4 GRABANIA Jadwiga Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1992 01:10:52.71 75

5 BERNAT Marta niezrzeszony Miłki 1989 01:21:16.55 70

6 SIEKIERSKA Natalia niezrzeszony Tarnobrzeg 1996 01:29:47.11 65

7 SKARBEK-RUDNICKA Dorota MKP Narie 10,5 Morąg 1989 01:35:15.57 60

1 BOŁTUĆ Małgorzata Royal Swimmers Ślęza Wrocław 1983 01:01:49.40 100

2 MIERZEJEWSKA Anna Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1985 01:12:22.73 90

1 BORYS Ewa Team Karaś Warszawa 1976 01:00:33.57 100

2 DRWIĘGA Beata Pozytywnie Zabiegani Sanok 1973 01:24:17.10 90

1 TITOVA Irina Pregel Kaliningrad 1961 00:53:57.43 100

2 GOŹDZIEJEWSKA Anna Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1967 00:56:28.22 90

3 BARDZICKA Iwona Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1954 01:34:20.65 80

1 DEPTUŁA Mirosława niezrzeszony Elbląg 1950 01:41:17.73 100

1 PALMI-KUKIEŁKO Mieszko niezrzeszony Wejsuny 1993 00:42:48.78 100

2 RŻYSKI Marcin niezrzeszony Gdańsk 1994 00:42:58.59 90

3 SZADY Andrzej niezrzeszony Puławy 1989 00:56:22.00 80

4 JEZNACH Jakub niezrzeszony Wołomin 1992 01:23:43.17 75

1 GOŁEMBIEWSKI Andrzej Toruń Multisport Team Tczew 1986 00:47:22.83 100

2 KIERES Michał Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1984 00:50:21.12 90

3 ARENTEWICZ Grzegorz Toruń Multisport Team Toruń 1981 00:55:43.26 80

4 KOSTRZEWA Wojciech niezrzeszony Józefosław 1980 01:02:35.67 75

5 DANIŁKO Paweł Stomadent Biała Podlaska 1983 01:03:26.23 70

6 PYTEL Miłosz niezrzeszony Kraków 1979 01:12:27.16 65
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7 BŁOŃSKI Michał niezrzeszony Włodzimierów 1979 01:17:49.38 60

8 VOKHMINOV Vladimir niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 01:21:13.78 55

1 GREGOROWICZ Paweł Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1974 00:43:06.14 100

2 KONOPACKI Piotr Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1978 00:46:17.59 90

3 LUTKOWSKI Tomasz niezrzeszony Poznań 1975 00:55:08.50 80

4 MILEWSKI Bogdan Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1969 00:57:43.45 75

5 MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI Adam Aquasfera Masters Olsztyn Olsztyn 1974 01:01:02.74 70

6 RYCHLAK VEL STRZELBICKI Jerzy niezrzeszony Warszawa 1970 01:08:43.75 65

7 ŻUCZKOWSKI Łukasz niezrzeszony Warszawa 1977 01:09:05.67 60

8 BOĆ Paweł niezrzeszony Giżycko 1970 01:45:08.08 55

1 SMIRNOV Aleksandr Pregel Kaliningrad 1968 00:44:30.98 100

2 EZHKOV Vadim Pregel Kaliningrad 1965 00:51:42.96 90

3 GAWKOWSKI Mariusz niezrzeszony Warszawa 1958 01:06:14.78 80

4 MIKHAYLOV Sergei Pregel Kaliningrad 1959 01:11:28.65 75

5 JUREWICZ Wojciech niezrzeszony Kętrzyn 1967 01:11:48.44 70

6 ŁOPATA Piotr niezrzeszony Warszawa 1960 01:18:07.40 65

7 PODGÓRSKI Kazimierz niezrzeszony Morąg 1962 01:22:54.92 60

8 KOC Mirosław niezrzeszony Giżycko 1967 01:29:40.14 55

1 PULKOWSKI Leszek niezrzeszony Elbląg 1953 00:54:01.82 100
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Msc Nazwisko, Imię Klub Miejscowość Rok ur. Czas Pkt

1 WÓJCIK Monika 3life team Olsztyn 1981 01:14:30.98 100

1 JANCZEWSKI Adam Uśks Ostrołęka Ostrołęka 1990 00:44:11.84 100

2 SZYMKOWIAK Marcin MKP Narie 10,5 Morąg 1982 00:52:22.89 90

3 BORKO Cezary Najmowicz Triathlon Olsztyn 1973 00:53:35.46 80

4 GOLOMBEK Piotr niezrzeszony Grudziądz 1967 01:04:31.09 75

5 KRZESZEWSKI Tomasz niezrzeszony Murowaniec 1973 01:12:44.12 70
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